Power Inductors - Shielded ctparts.com
Manufacturer of Passive and Discrete Semiconductor Components
800-684-5322 Inside US          949-453-1811 Outside US
Copyright © 2008 by CT Magnetics, DBA Central Technologies. All rights reserved.
CT Magnetics reserves the right to make improvements or change specifications without noticeCENTRAL Te
ch
no
lo
gi
es
01.16.08
SPECIFICATIONS
Part are available in ±30% inductance tolerance only
L Test DCR Rated DC
Part Inductance Freq. Max. Current
Number (µH) (kHz) (mΩΩ) (A)
CTCDRH8D38F-1R8N 1.8 100 15.6 7.00
CTCDRH8D38F-2R5N 2.5 100 17.5 6.50
CTCDRH8D38F-3R5N 3.5 100 24.0 5.00
CTCDRH8D38F-4R7N 4.7 100 29.0 4.60
CTCDRH8D38F-6R0N 6.0 100 32.0 4.20
CTCDRH8D38F-100N 10 100 48.0 3.00
CTCDRH8D38F-150N 15 100 67.0 2.75
CTCDRH8D38F-220N 22 100 105 2.30
CTCDRH8D38F-330N 33 100 157 1.75
CTCDRH8D38F-470N 47 100 189 1.52
CTCDRH8D38F-680N 68 100 290 1.30
CTCDRH8D38F-101N 100 100 410 1.05
CTCDRH8D38F Series
From 1.8 µH to 100 µH
Not shown at actual size.
CHARACTERISTICS